LA

Preliminary schedule for

Y %) Camp in Montreal, Canada,
Summer Camp in Lake Placid, USA,
during July 27 - August 11 2014
TEAM 20
Date Time Activity Venue
Sun. Jul 27 Assembly
Dinner
Evening snack

Mon. Jul 28 Breakfast
09.45 Departure with LX1249 Arlanda T5
12.10 Arrival to Zurich
12.50 Departure with LX086
15.10 Arrival to Montreal
~15.45 Bus to Université Concordia

Check in Campus
17.00-19.00 Dinner Campus
Evening snack (team arr)

Tue. Jul 29 Breakfast Campus
09.30-11.00 Ice practice Campus
11.15-12.15 Off ice practice
12.00-13.30 Lunch Campus
16.45-17.30 Ice practice Campus
17.45~18.30 Off ice practice
17.00-19.00 Dinner Campus

Wed. Jul 30 Breakfast Campus
09.30-11.00 Ice practice Campus
11.15-12.15 Off ice practice
12.00-13.30 Lunch Campus
16.45-17.30 Ice practice Campus
17.45~18.30 Off ice practice
17.00-19.00 Dinner Campus

Thu. Jul 31 Breakfast Campus
09.30-11.00 Ice practice Campus
11.15-12.15 Off ice practice
12.00-13.30 Lunch Campus
16.45-17.30 Ice practice Campus
17.45~18.30 Off ice practice
17.00-19.00 Dinner Campus

Fri. Aug 1 Breakfast Campus
09.30-11.00 Ice practice Campus
11.15-12.15 Off ice practice
12.00-13.30 Lunch / Check out Campus

Bus to Lake Placid
Check in / Dinner OTC

Sat. Aug 2 Breakfast OTC

11.00-12.30 Ice practice USA Rink
Lunch
Dinner OTC



Sun. Aug 3

Mon. Aug 4

Tue. Aug 5

Wed. Aug 6

Thu. Aug 7

Fri. Aug 8

08.15-08.45

13.00

08.15-08.45

13.00

10.00-11.15

10.00-10.30

16.00

10.45-12.00

09.00-09.30

16.00

~19.00
~19.30
~22.00

Breakfast

Ice practice

Bus to the OTC
Lunch

Bus to the arena

GAME USA White - SWE

Bus to the OTC
Dinner
Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice
Lunch

Bus to the arena

GAME USA Blue - SWE

Bus to the OTC
Dinner
Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to OTC
Lunch

Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to OTC

Lunch

Lunch

Bus to the arena
GAME USA - SWE
Bus to OTC

Dinner

Breakfast
Bus to arena
Ice practice
Bus to OTC
Lunch
Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Bus to the arena
GAME SWE -FIN
Dinner

Bus to Montreal

Check in / Evening snack

OTC
Olympic Rink

oTC
Olympic Rink

oT1C
oT1C

OTC

Olympic Rink
OTC

Olympic Rink

oT1C
oT1C

OTC
Olympic Rink

oT1C
oT1C

OTC
Olympic Rink

oTC
oTC

Olympic Rink
oTC

oTC

Olympic Rink

oT1C
oT1C

oTC
Olympic Rink
oTC

Olympic Rink
oTC

TBA



Sat. Aug 9

Sun. Aug 10
16.55
Mon. Aug 11 06.15
12.50
15.15

Team leaders

Jonas Fransson ~ Team Manager
Rikard Gronborg  Head Coach
Anders Johansson Assistant Coach
Nizze Landén Goalie Coach
Johan Andersson  Video Coach
Sofia Sunnerud Doctor

Par Thures Physiotherapist

Breakfast

Bus to arena

Ice practice

Bus to hotel

Lunch

Bus to the arena
GAME RUS - SWE
Bus to hotel

Dinner

Breakfast

Lunch and sightseeing

Bus to the airport

Departure to Zurich with LX087

Arrival

Departure to Stockholm with LX1250
Arrival to Stockholm

Home Journeys

Per-Ake Bickman Equipment Manager

Hotels

Concordia University, 7200 Sherbrooke West, Montréal (Québec) H4B 2A4

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Montreal Airport
Zurich Airport

Arlanda T5

Lake Placid Olympic Training Center, 196 Old Military Road, Lake Placid, NY 12946



